

Contact: Marie Leon Cell: 469-360-0900

Email: marie.leon@luxesurfaces.com Website: www.luxesurfaces.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

PATTY MADDEN WALLCOVERING COLLABORATES WITH LEADING DESIGN BLOGGER:

Integrating trending ideas into interior design

Dallas, TX, Nov.7, 2017 - Luxe Surfaces announces a collaborative effort between Patty Madden Wallcovering and lead design blog, Design Milk. Beginning November 15, 2017, the design influencer will write monthly posts for the Luxe Surfaces blog highlighting trending design styles, products, and suggestions for integrating ideas into both residential and commercial interiors.

Featured in numerous newspapers, Dwell Magazine, and a regular Twitter post contributor for HGTV, Design Milk's columns and articles are read by celebrities, designers, and followed by magazine editors worldwide. Effective November 15, 2017, Design Milk will bring their expertise to the consumer via the Luxe Surfaces blog.

Mike Leon, CEO of Luxe Surfaces, states, "Patty's wallcovering provides the perfect backdrop for a strategically designed interior - emphasis on *strategic*. Design Milk will provide the 'howto's' for integrating popular design elements into your personal setting...and doing it in such a way as looks integrated, current, showing all elements to their best potential. We want our clients to know that we care as much about what goes *inside* their walls as what goes *on* them."

Design Milk posts will begin November 15, 2017 and can be found on the Luxe Surfaces website at: www.luxesurfaces.com.

###

If you would like more information about this topic, please contact Marie Leon at 469/360/0900 or marie.leon@luxesurfaces.com

